Depth Filter Cartridges
With the new Jumbo Star Sartopure® 0.45 µm Sartorius introduces the fines available fleece material on the market
to the food and beverage industry. The new fleece material shows an unmatched total throughput, particle retention,
protective abilities of the final membrane filtration before filling at an extreme flow rate. The all polypropylene
construction makes it resistant to all common cleaning chemicals and numerous sterilization cycles.
Jumbo Star Sartopure® cartridges combine the highest filtration area on the smallest footprint on the market.
Particle-rich beverages can be filtered with Jumbo Star cartridges that are easily and efficiently backwashed with
water. This allows for a significant reduction of filtration area, filter consumption and overall costs for filtration.

materials comply with FDA requirements.
3Depth Filter Cartridges 3
Order Code Retention Rate [µm]
5504006JX   0.45 µm
5594005JX   0.65 µm
5594003JX   1.2 µm
5594002JX   3.0 µm
5594042JX   5.0 µm
5594001JX   8.0 µm
5594020JX 20.0 µm
X = 1 Size 10”
X = 2 Size 20”
X = 3 Size 30”
X = 4 Size 40”